Model 830M1 Triaxial SMT Accelerometers
Page  05/26/2021 01:24PM | 1    For support call +1 800 522 6752
Wide bandwidth triaxial
Piezoelectric accelerometer for
critical machine health monitoring.
   Sensors >  Vibration Sensors >  Embedded Accelerometers
 Embedded Accelerometer Mounting Type: Solder
 Embedded Accelerometer Sensor Type: AC Response Embedded Accelerometers

Operating Temperature Range (°C) -40 - 125, -40 - 125
Operating Temperature Range (°F) -40 - 257, -40 - 257
Other
Nonlinearity (%FSO) ±2
Acceleration Range (±) (g) 25, 50, 100, 200, 500, 1000, 2000
Overall Acceleration Range (±) (g) 25, 50, 100, 200, 500, 1000, 2000
Sensitivity (mV/g) .63, 1.25, 2.5, 6.3, 12.5, 25, 50
Sensitivity Range (mV/g) .63, 1.25, 2.5, 6.3, 12.5, 25, 50
Reference Number
TE Internal Number CAT-EAC0023
SEE PRODUCTS ON NEXT PAGE
Products (1 of 4)
Model 830M1 Triaxial SMT Accelerometers
Page  05/26/2021 01:24PM | 5    For support call +1 800 522 6752
Products (1 of 4)
830M1-0200 Triaxial, 200g,
Tray
830M1-0050 Triaxial, 50g,
Tray
830M1-0025 Triaxial, 25g,
Tray
830M1-0025 Triaxial, 25g, T/R
TE Part # 20011425-00 20011423-00 20011422-00 20011422-01
Acceleration Range (±) 200 g 50 g 25 g 25 g

and lead above defined thresholds. Products indicated as 'Compliant' do not contain any of these substances above the
prohibition thresholds.
Products (2 of 4)
Model 830M1 Triaxial SMT Accelerometers
Page  05/26/2021 01:24PM | 6    For support call +1 800 522 6752
Products (2 of 4)
830M1-0050 Triaxial, 50g, T/R 830M1-0100 Triaxial, 100g,
Tray
830M1-0100 Triaxial, 100g, T
/R
830M1-0200 Triaxial, 200g, T
/R
TE Part # 20011423-01 20011424-00 20011424-01 20011425-01

These products comply with the substance restrictions of the End of Life Vehicles Directive 2000/53/EC (ELV). The ELV
Directive requires that materials and components of vehicles do not contain mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium,
and lead above defined thresholds. Products indicated as 'Compliant' do not contain any of these substances above the
prohibition thresholds.
Products (3 of 4)
Model 830M1 Triaxial SMT Accelerometers
Page  05/26/2021 01:24PM | 7    For support call +1 800 522 6752
Products (3 of 4)
830M1-0500 Triaxial, 500g,
Tray
830M1-0500 Triaxial, 500g, T
/R
830M1-1000 Triaxial, 1000g,
Tray
830M1-1000 Triaxial, 1000g, T
/R
TE Part # 20011426-00 20011426-01 20018122-00 20018122-01

Directive requires that materials and components of vehicles do not contain mercury, cadmium, hexavalent chromium,
and lead above defined thresholds. Products indicated as 'Compliant' do not contain any of these substances above the
prohibition thresholds.
Products (4 of 4)
Model 830M1 Triaxial SMT Accelerometers
Page  05/26/2021 01:24PM | 8    For support call +1 800 522 6752
Products (4 of 4)
830M1-2000 Triaxial, 2000g,
Tray
830M1-2000 Triaxial, 2000g, T/R
TE Part # 20019427-00 20019427-01
Acceleration Range (±) 2000 g 2000 g